

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.479 of 2010****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	28.11.2023	<u>SV, J</u> Sri Sai Krishna, learned counsel, submits that Sri M.V.S.Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioners is unwell and requested time. List the matter on 14.12.2023. SV, J KNN	