

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.479 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	29.01.2024	<u>SV, I</u> None appeared for the petitioners. List the matter on 12.02.2024. <u>SV, J</u> <i>Mkk</i>	