

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.479 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	25.03.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Sri B.C.H.Naidu, in place of Sri M.V.S.Prasad intends to file vakalat. At request, post on 22.04.2025. Await Bailable Warrant. RSI Dr.YLR,J	

--	--	--	--